NEXON CORP LTD.

NEXON CORP LTD.
WKN: 3659

ISIN:  JP3758190007

Overview

2024/10/18 08:07:16

Price
16.10 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.00% (0.00)

JP3758190007
3659

Stuttgart

EUR

Stock

13,676 EUR
NIKKEI 225

-(0)
-(0)
16.10 EUR
16.10 EUR
16.10 EUR
16.10 EUR

27.50
25.00
22.50
20.00

17.50

15.00 rl
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/02/22
2023/10/27

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3758190007&ID_NOTATION=55922410
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ecf5260026ab166567a72a00686199717608b9be8b9fb8c8889639cf7770d5e&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1e3afb193fb42a9d9&time=1729424313&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29d677b940cb5fe4c5acffc434c6a16bad8feaf5d0fbd095cfda2917220f73b9&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=20299ef903673bda4&time=1729424313&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc8e6e1ce036c28b57f3e70f24588beb4077f7f3cb926559ca7a85b878303166&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8a73785fc9da6d431&time=1729424313&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41be47b0331497910b5893d4b673530d8efbb4ce7b6a3afa220e9ad44ee1ca1d&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8e727795ae9e1245a&time=1729424313&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356776
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2efe26c1b386e734a976c8c7e24c4abee316fee116b4a73263f11f8422e7b7f&idfile=59282&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59282%2F2023-10-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4b6a1c830667ad0f1&time=1729424313&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/10/18 08:07:16

Price
16.10 EUR

Difference (=]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +10.27%
Perf (abs.) +1.50
Beta 0.94
Volatility 40.16

CESKAS

spofitelna

+0.00%
+0.00
0.86
52.31

0.00% (0.00)

JP3758190007
3659

Stuttgart

EUR

Stock

13,676 EUR
NIKKEI 225

-(0)
-(0)
16.10 EUR
16.10 EUR
16.10 EUR
16.10 EUR

3Y
+9.52%
+1.40
0.88
43.16

27.50
25.00
22.50
20.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/

Time

22:26

08:00

08:07

17:26

10:58

Price

16.60 EUR

2,641.00 JPY

16.10 EUR

16.00 EUR

16.80 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

48.71

0.00

0.00

0.01

16.76 EUR (109
19.70 EUR (2024/08/01
14.00 EUR (2024/01/19
20.60 EUR (2023/12/08
14.00 EUR (2024/01/19

16.44 EUR (0
17.00 EUR (0
17.47 EUR (68

—_ T = — — O =

Number of
trades
2

4,021

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=55922410
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620741
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56104252
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56104252
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56113524
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56172728

NEXON CORP LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18
2024/10/ 15:30 18.80 USD
09
2024/10/ 19:31 15.90 EUR
18
2024/10/ 08:06 16.20 EUR
18

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=55894465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=55894465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456335707
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56172727

NEXON CORP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
NEXON CO LTD

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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CESKAS

spofitelna
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